Centro Sportivo Lambrone - Erba — 20/04/2002

1993 maschile

1° LAI Gianluca
2° MEDICI Matteo

1992 femminile

1° FERRARI Elisa

1991 femminile

1°  TETTAMANTI Laura
2° BORASO Samanta

1990 maschile
1°  GRAZIANO L.

1989 maschile

1°  GALLO Simone

2° MEDICI Fabrizio

3° CAPRAW.

4°  CESARANI Alessandro
5°  SEVERGNINI T.

6° GEROSA Luca

1989 femminile

1°  VICINI Camilla

1988 maschile

1° LEVANTACI Alessio
2° BROGGI Stefano
3° GALLO Davide

4°  LUCCHIN Ivan

Tiro con |I'Arco — Erba — 04/056
GIOCHI DELLA GIOVENTU’ 2002

FASE PROVINCIALE

CLASSIFICA

societa

Arc. Polisp. Campionese
Arc. Polisp. Campionese

societa

Arc. Polisp. Campionese

societa

Arco Erba
Polisp. Cucciago ‘80

societa

Cantu Archery Team

societa

Polisp. Cucciago ‘80
Arc. Polisp. Campionese
Arco Erba

Arc. Polisp. Campionese
Arco Erba

Arco Erba

societa

Arco Erba

societa

Cantu Archery Team
Cantu Archery Team
Polisp. Cucciago ‘80
Polisp. Cucciago ‘80

punti

317
278

punti
340

punti

237
189

punti
243

punti

403
377
225
196
124
121

punti
326

punti

362
353
298
251



